Hilti X-NK STEEL/CONCRETE NAILS WITH
WASHER Submission Folder
Product Information
X-NK STEEL/CONCRETE NAILS WITH
WASHER
DX 5 Powder-actuated tool
DX 351 Powder-actuated tool
DX 2 Powder-actuated tool
2
3
5
7
9 Technical
Information  Letters
Gov Letter
Country of Origin
11
13
Job Reference 14
 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.
Please consider your environmental responsibility before using the hard copy version!
Hilti (HK) 香港客戶熱線
+852 8228 8118
工程師技術支援平台
ask.hilti.com.hk
 香港門市 : 大角咀洋松街1號形品星寓地下2號舖
 澳門門市 : 澳門布魯塞爾街70號建興龍廣場地下W座地鋪
電郵 : hksales@hilti.com
傳真 : +852 2954 1751
澳門客戶熱線(免費)
00800 8228 8118
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 1 of 14
Apr 2025
DIRECT FASTENING    7
APPLICATIONS
● Everyday fastening to concrete, steel and
sand-lime masonry (NK nail)
● Everyday fastening to steel (ENK nail)
● Fastening metal track, battens or sill
plates to concrete or steel (NK nail)
● For fastening temporary formwork or
barriers on concrete (NK nail)
● Fastening metal track for plasterboard/dry
lining to steel (ENK nail)
NK ENK STEEL/CONCRETE NAILS WITH WASHER
Order Now
Ordering designation Shank length Shank diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-NK 22 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 4100571)
X-NK 27 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 41058
X-NK 32 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 41059
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
X-NK 37 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 41060
X-NK 42 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 410611)
X-NK 47 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 410621)
X-NK 54 S12 3.7 mm 3 mm 100 pc 410701)
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 2 of 14
Apr 2025
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 5 F8 1x Basic unit DX 5_01, 1x Fastener guide X-5-460-F8 assy, 1x Piston X-5-460-P8,
1x Cleaning kit X-5-460-Clean, 1x Case
1 pc 3612972
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Powder-actuated tool DX 5
APPLICATIONS
● Fastening wood to concrete, sand-lime block or steel
● Fastening sheet metal to concrete, sand-lime block or steel
● Attaching drainage foils and membranes to concrete or CMU
block
● Installing wall or brick ties
● Fastening various items such as cable conduits and cable ties to
steel and concrete in electrical installation work
ADVANTAGES
● Easy to use and maintain
● Compact, sleek design allows access in narrow spaces
● Ergonomically designed grip and tool nose
● Maximum nail length 62 mm, or 72 mm for wood-to-concrete
applications
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Technical data
Power (max.) 325 J
Weight 3.37 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return Yes
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
101 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 478 x 72 x 180 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 450 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 12 - 72 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
APPLICATIONS
● For use with DX 2, DX 5, DX 460, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36,
DX A40, DX A41
Order Now
Order Now
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 6 of 16
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 red .27 calibre short Heavy 100 pc 416474
6.8/11 M10 yellow .27 calibre short Medium-light 100 pc 416473
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 3 of 14
Apr 2025
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Buffer X-5-460-B 1 pc 3733301)
Fastener guide X-5-460-F10 1 pc 3733191)
Fastener guide X-5-460-F8 1 pc 304529
Fastener guide X-5-460 F8GR 1 pc 3860121)
Fastener guide X-5-460 F8N15 1 pc 3045301)
Piston X-5-460-P8 1 pc 373297
Piston X-5-460-PGR 1 pc 3054481)
Protective cap X-SGF 1 pc 304416
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for DX 5 1 pc 3579594
Receptacle X-PT 5 assy 1 pc 2150263
Cleaning kit DX-5-460 1 pc 372810
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for DX 460 & DX 5
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 4 of 14
Apr 2025
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 351 M+E 1x Powder-actuated tool DX 351 M+E,1x Piston X-P8S-351, 1x Fastener guide
X-FG8ME351 assy, 1x Cleaning kit DX 351, 1x Case
1 pc 373182
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Powder-actuated tool DX 351
APPLICATIONS
● Quick and convenient for fastening applications such as drywall
track attachment, electrical, plumbing and HVAC installation
work
● Installing threaded studs to concrete or steel
● Fastening suspended ceilings
ADVANTAGES
● Automatic piston return and cartridge advance
● Very user-friendly: light, low recoil, low noise
● Pole tool available for overhead applications
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Technical data
Power (max.) 245 J
Weight 2.2 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return Yes
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
99 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 404 x 56 x 164 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 700 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 12 - 47 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
APPLICATIONS
● For use with DX 2, DX 5, DX 460, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36,
DX A40, DX A41
Order Now Watch Video
Order Now
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 red .27 calibre short Heavy 100 pc 416474
6.8/11 M10 yellow .27 calibre short Medium-light 100 pc 416473
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 5 of 14
Apr 2025
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Accessories for DX 351
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Fastener guide X-FG8ME351 1 pc 3621741)
Piston X-P8S-351 packed 1 pc 406929
Protective cap X-SGF 1 pc 304416
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for DX 351 1 pc 3579452
Receptable X-PT351 1 pc 333312
Cleaning kit DX 351 1 pc 2003832
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 6 of 14
Apr 2025
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 2 1x Powder-actuated tool DX 2, 1x Round brush 5/8, 1x Round brush,
1x Spares pack DX 2 packed, 1x Case
1 pc 2084169
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Semi-automatic powder-actuated tool DX 2
APPLICATIONS
● Attaching drywall framing to concrete
● Fastening wood to concrete and steel
● Attaching kicker plates to concrete
ADVANTAGES
● Easy to use and maintain
● Compact, sleek design allows access in narrow spaces
● Ergonomically designed grip and tool nose
● Maximum nail length 62 mm, or 72 mm for wood-to-concrete
applications
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Technical data
Power (max.) 245 J
Weight 2.4 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return No
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
104 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 345 x 50 x 157 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 450 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 .27 caliber short, 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 14 - 62 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
APPLICATIONS
● For use with DX 2, DX 5, DX 460, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36,
DX A40, DX A41
Order Now Watch Video
Order Now
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 red .27 calibre short Heavy 100 pc 416474
6.8/11 M10 yellow .27 calibre short Medium-light 100 pc 416473
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 7 of 14
Apr 2025
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Piston DX 2 kit
1 x piston 2/DNI, 1 x spring clip DX 2
1 pc 2103082
Spares pack DX 2 packed
2x spring clip, 2x ball, 1x piston lock
1 pc 2094647
Fastener guide X-2-F8 packed 1 pc 20946441)
Baseplate X-2-S packed 1 pc 20946451)
Piston guide DX 2 packed 1 pc 20946461)
Stabilizer plate X-2-STAB packed 1 pc 20946481)
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for DX 2 1 pc 3579451
Receptacle X-PT 2 1 pc 2094657
Cleaning kit DX 2
3x metal cleaning brush, 1x black cleaning cloth
1 pc 2097040
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Pipe X-PT 1ft 1 pc 254685
Pipe X-PT 3ft 1 pc 254684
Grip section X-PT assy 1 pc 254687
Tool bag X-PT CT 1 pc 388152
Spray 66ml 1 pc 308976
Safety glasses PP EY-CA NCH clear 1 pc 20654491)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for DX 2
Other Accessories for DX tools
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 8 of 14
Apr 2025
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 9 of 14
Apr 2025
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 10 of 14
Apr 2025
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 14 of 16 Sep 2022
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 11 of 14
Apr 2025
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 15 of 16 Sep 2022
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 12 of 14
Apr 2025
Hilti (Hong Kong) Ltd.
701-704 | Tower A | Manulife Financial Centre
223 Wai Yip Street | Kwun Tong
Kowloon | Hong Kong
P +852-8228 8118  I  F +852-2954 1751
Attn. : To whom it may concern
Date : 1 April 2025
Ref. : 096/DF/SC/25
Subject  : Country of Origin- Hilti X-NK nails
Dear Sir / Madam,
Enclosed please find the information of X-NK nails.
Brand Name : Hilti
Model Name : Hilti X-NK nails
Manufacturer : Hilti Corporation
Address of Manufacturer : FL-9494, Principality of Liechtenstein.
Manufacturer Contact Person : Spencer Cheung
Supplier : Hilti (Hong Kong) Ltd
Address of Supplier : 701-704, 7/F, Tower A, Manulife Financial Centre,
223 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Supplier Contact Person : Spencer Cheung (+852 9732 1231)
Country of Origin  : China
Should you have further questions, please do not hesitate to contact our Technical
Representatives, Customer Service Hotline at 8228-8118, or email us at hksales@hilti.com.
Yours faithfully,
Spencer Cheung
Head of Product Leadership Strategy
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 13 of 14 Apr 2025
Hilti X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails with Washer Job Reference
Year Project Name Customer Name Project type
2020 KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE GOLDEN POWER GLOBAL LIMITED
2020 SHEUNG SHUI PLAZA YU TAT STEEL ENGINEERING LIMITED
2020 WAH YIU INDUSTRIAL CENTRE YEUNG KONG HONG METAL GROUP LIMITED
2020 FUK HONG IND BLDG DONG CHENG TOOL (HK) LTD
2020 WAH YIU INDUSTRIAL CENTRE YEUNG KONG HONG METAL GROUP LIMITED
2020 ONE MIDTOWN JI LUNG (H.K.) LIMITED
2020 CENTURY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE CHIT TAT SING DECORATION ENGRG CO
2020 VIET SHING FACTORY BUILDING MEI NGN INTERIOR DECORATION
2020 FO TAN RAILWAY HOUSE MTR CORPORATION LIMITED
2020 2/F MA ON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING DIXON CONTRACTING CO LTD
2020 FUK HONG IND BLDG DONG CHENG TOOL (HK) LTD
2021 2-8 KUNG YIP STREET MILLION TARGET ENTERPRISES LTD
2021 NO.17 TING YIP ST, CHIT WING (ASIA) ENGINEERING LTD
2021 CASTLE PEAK ROAD (SAN TIN) KL-CW JV
2021 HIU CHING HOUSE TUNG FAI ENGINNERING COMPANY
2021 ON LEE BUILDING CHEUNG YAU (HK) ENGINEERING
2021 RHYTHM GDN PING LAM DECORATION DESIGN
2021 RM 620C, WANG CHEONG FACTORY FULL TECH ENG CO.
2021 FUK ON FACTORY BUILDING HOP FAT CONSTRUCTION
2021 223 TUNG CHOI STREET TOPPER ENG CO
2021 WANG CHEONG FACTORY ESTATE PO YA ENGINEERING CO LTD
2021 5 KAM LAM STREET A. SHUN & CO., LTD.
2022 CENTRE 600 TAI HONG ENGINEERING LIMITED
2022 ON FOOK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING CHUN CHIN DESIGN ENGINEERING LTD
2022 WING KIN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING CHUN FAT WINDOW ENGINEERING CO
2022 CHING TAI COURT TIM BO ENGINEERING CO
2022 MEI HING IND BLDG CARPENTER K LIMITED
2022 CONCORDIA PLAZA KWAN CHEUK ENGINEERING COMPANY
2022 CENTURY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE CHIT TAT SING DECORATION ENGRG CO
2022 RHYTHM GDN PING LAM DECORATION DESIGN
2022 SHUI ON CENTRE LEIGHTON - CHINA STATE JOINT
X-NK Steel/Concrete Nails With Washer
Page 14 of 14
Apr 2025